
PeeWee HORSE TIME PAID

Shayla Schneider Phoebe 28.354 $30.00

Westlee Burns Bingo 42.295

OPEN/3500 HORSE TIME PAID

Christine Conley Wilson ROLL TO PM & 5D 17.603 $72.00

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem "Roxy" ROLL TO PM & 5D AM 18.102 $48.00

Tina Howell Cronus Roll to 3500PM 18.221

Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol ROLL TO PM & 5D 18.406

Sandee Foster-Yanez Jetin On Honor (Indy) ROLL TO PM & 5D 18.564

3500 ROLL UP TO OPEN

1000 HORSE TIME PAID

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" ROLL TO PM & 5D AM 18.463 $48.00

Shelby Lovejoy French Streak ta Fame ROLL TO PM  20.000

500 HORSE TIME PAID

Sandee Foster-Yanez Juno Know Biankus (Doc) ROLL TO PM 21.649 $48.00

Sandee Foster-Yanez Inherit The Grace (Grace) ROLL TO PM 23.375

5D  

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1D

Ryann Mitchell LeDoux ROLL TO PM 17.560 $150.00

Christine Conley Wilson ROLL FROM OPEN 17.603 $100.00

Mecarte Cook Atticus AM ONLY 17.733

Carla Bridges Cha Cha Cerry Bomb AM ONLY 17.870

Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia "Lena" ROLL TO PM 17.932

2D

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem "Roxy" ROLL FROM 3500 AM ONLY18.102 $127.00

Mecarte Cook Gypsy AM ONLY 18.160 $84.00

Marty Fox Mia ROLL TO PM 18.326

Amy Smith Ariel ROLL TO PM 18.365

Tonya Bender Ishta ROLL TO PM 18.372

Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol ROLL FROM 3500 18.406

Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy ROLL TO PM 18.410

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" ROLL FROM 1000 AM ONLY18.463

Kayla Vincent Poppy ROLL TO PM 18.491

3D

Sandee Foster-Yanez Jetin On Honor (Indy) ROLL FROM 3500 18.564 $115.00
Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard Vegas ROLL TO PM 18.607 $77.00
Ashlynn Burns Sixes High Hand AM ONLY 18.921

Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell ROLL TO PM 19.049

4D

Karen Mitchell Hondo ROLL TO PM 19.122 $104.00

Heather Duff Razzel ROLL TO PM 19.422 $69.00

5D

Tonya Bender Dreamy ROLL TO PM 19.878 $81.00

Marty Fox Dolly ROLL TO PM 19.914 $54.00

Taylor Vincent Razzle ROLL TO PM 20.065

Hollee Kaseberg Annie ROLL TO PM 20.068

Ruth Broadhurst Ticket ROLL TO PM 20.172

Gentry Johnson Snacks AM ONLY 20.959

Charlee Mitchell Anchor ROLL TO PM 21.644

Kayla Priest Chet ROLL TO PM 26.810

Marty Fox Mercedes ROLL TO PM 918.870

Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass AM ONLY NT

OBRA AM RACE 8/6/23



OPEN/3500 HORSE TIME PAID

Christine Conley Wilson ROLL TO 5D 17.603 $72.00

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem "Roxy" 18.102 $48.00

Tina Howell Cronus 18.221

Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol ROLL TO 5D 18.406

Sandee Foster-Yanez Jetin On Honor (Indy) ROLL TO 5D 18.564
3500 ROLLED TO OPEN

1000 HORSE TIME PAID

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 18.463 $48.00

Shelby Lovejoy French Streak ta Fame ROLL TO PM 20.000

500 HORSE TIME PAID

Sandee Foster-Yanez Juno Know Biankus (Doc) 21.649 $48.00

Sandee Foster-Yanez Inherit The Grace (Grace) 23.375

5D  

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1D

Ryann Mitchell LeDoux 17.560 $110.00

Christine Conley Wilson ROLL FROM OPEN 17.603 $73.00

Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia "Lena" 17.932

2D

Marty Fox Mia 18.326 $93.00

Amy Smith Ariel 18.365 $62.00

Tonya Bender Ishta 18.372

Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol ROLL FROM 3500 18.406

Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 18.410

Kayla Vincent Poppy 18.491

3D

Sandee Foster-Yanez Jetin On Honor (Indy) ROLL FROM 3500 18.564 84.00$    

Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard "Vegas" 18.607 $56.00

Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 19.049

4D

Karen Mitchell Hondo 19.122 $76.00

Heather Duff Razzel 19.422 $51.00

5D
Tonya Bender Dreamy 19.878 $59.00

Marty Fox Dolly 19.914 $45.00

Taylor Vincent Razzle 20.065

Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.068

Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 20.172

Charlee Mitchell Anchor 21.644

Kayla Priest Chet 26.810

Marty Fox Mercedes 918.870

OBRA PM RACE 8/6/23


